

Project Description: Seal Coating and Pavement Markings

Lincoln County Highway Department

Contract No.: 02-2022

Contract Bid Abstract

Project: SAP 041-030-016: 900-001-022, 900-002-022, 900-004-022, 900-007-022, 900-008-022, 900-009-022, 900-010-022, 900-011-022, 900-012-022, 900-107-022, 900-129-022, & 900-308-022



Bid Opening Date: 07/18/2022 2:00 PM

Owner: Lincoln County Highway Department

Client: Lincoln County Highway Department

Line No.	SAP 041-030-016 - Seal Coating and Pavement Markings				Engineer's Estimate		Astech Asphalt Corp		Pearson Bros. Inc.	
	Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total
1	2356.504	BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT	SQ YD	691396	\$1.06	\$732,879.76	\$1.07	\$739,793.72	\$1.00	\$691,396.00
2	2356.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	GAL	186677	\$2.76	\$515,228.52	\$3.26	\$608,567.02	\$3.55	\$662,703.35
3	2563.601	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TEMPORARY	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	767722	\$0.11	\$84,449.42	\$0.07	\$53,740.54	\$0.11	\$84,449.42
5	2582.503	8" SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	86	\$0.22	\$18.92	\$1.10	\$94.60	\$2.16	\$185.76
6	2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	LIN FT	47446	\$0.11	\$5,219.06	\$0.07	\$3,321.22	\$0.10	\$4,744.60
7	2582.503	24" SOLID LINE PAINT GROUND IN	LIN FT	288	\$12.60	\$3,628.80	\$15.00	\$4,320.00	\$8.50	\$2,448.00
8	2582.518	PAVEMENT MESSAGE PAINT GROUND IN	SQ FT	492	\$10.80	\$5,313.60	\$11.00	\$5,412.00	\$8.75	\$4,305.00
				Total		\$1,356,738.08		\$1,425,249.10		\$1,455,232.13
Totals for Project SAP 041-030-016						\$1,356,738.08		\$1,425,249.10		\$1,455,232.13
% of Estimate for Project SAP 041-030-016								5.05% OVER		7.26% OVER